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less is simple 



A high quality, versatile, tile based office system that is designed

to deliver high levels of productivity. LINKA workstations

provide employees adequately private individual spaces with

modern, customizable aesthetics. LINKA brings together

elements of simplicity and functionality to generate a positive

and creative workspace. The office space can be configured, as

required, to incorporate open or semi-private areas that foster

dialogues.



Linka 台架系統專爲滿足開放式工作方式的需要而設  計。

Linka 系列款式多變，不僅可以打造團隊協作且靈活的工作空間，

也能够使員工更專注于工作。



Our stylish base designs are created for a modern workspace;

while maintaining the strength and sturdiness one expects

from an office workstation



Our under structures are powder coated with 70 microns of thickness

to ensure scratch resistance, and durability. The panel frame also

come in numerous colour options to suit your office design.





Linka

真正意義上的全鋼構屏風

化繁爲簡，框架與收邊合二爲一、極簡的造

型，將簡約，大方演繹的淋漓盡致，是一款

能兼顧美觀與安全的簡約屏風，融合流行時

尚和現代科技的精華，不經裝飾的樸素，突

破傳統設計思維，展示優美的氣息，予人安

定富足感。





Our workstations can be configured as per your office

layout plan and customized to your needs to ensure

maximum utilization of your space





Cable Management

强弱電分離走線 特大過線口

Our workstations come with raceways ideal for keeping you powered up and connected, while maintaining a clean work

space with no visible clutter of wires.

High and Low Walt Divider Large Cable Holes

任意位置開插座孔

To Open Socket Outlet At Any Position



Specification

Thickness : 40mm / 60mm

Height : 900mm / 1200mm / 1600mm

Width : 600 ~ 2000 mm

Structure : Full Metal

Surface : Matal / Glazed / Fabric

鐵板 Metal

走綫盒 CableCubby

> 電動調節 Cabling 
ducts

> 厚度對比 Cabling 
ducts

> 手動調節 Cabling 
ducts

可移動的桌板 Slidable 
top

電腦主機架 Slidable 
top

標準布板 Standard Fabric

LE2000-32

LE2000-18

LE2000-13

LE2000-31

LE2000-01

LE2000-04

LE2000-03

LE2000-37

LE2000-16

LE2000-34

LE2000-26

LE5000-11

LE5000-29

LE5000-01

LE5000-24

LE5000-02

LE5000-39

LE5000-10

LE5000-16

LE5000-03

LE5000-21

LE5000-31

LE5000-04

SW0455
Frame Orange

SW0507
Froest Green

SW0508
Carmine Red

SW0509
Royal Blue

SW0454
Frame Yellow

SW0043 SW0383 SW0071 SW0004 SW0005 SW0189
Pebble Charcoal Black Light Grey Light Grey Dark Grey Eggshell White

SW0314
White Satin

SW0185
Champagne Metallic

進階布板 Advanced Fabric

TB-04 TB-07 TB-08 TB-12 TB-13 TB-15 TB-18

TB-19 TB-20 TB-21 TB-22 TB-23 TB-25 TB-26

With continuous product development, design and specification are subjected to possible modification without prior notice. 為不斷改良產品質量, 設計及規格日後若有更改 , 怒不另外通知
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